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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 188 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B2006195278
B2006215168
B2007216582
B2007221488
B2007231846
B2007249086
B2004101627
B2001082634
B2007254823
B2007190637
B2002104162
B2001062007
B2007192794
B2007190889
B2002074963
B2001075534
B2002094665
B2007240991
B1994000260
B2007249962
B1994037124
B2006156769
B2006210359
B2007240857
B2007253838
B2006221398
B2005134680
B2007183889
B2001001337
B2002102061
B2006215955
B2003103118
B2002088108
B2001070731
B2002079964
B1999058754
B2003083802
B2007173203
B2007187879
B1986006770
B2001016270
B1991029997
B2007215660
B1989006863

SCHOTECH

RAPHEL NDLOVU BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
MACHABA MMAMORABA TRADING ENTERPRISE
CAWENI TRADING

BUYISINQABA TRADING ENTERPRISE
THREE T INVESTMENTS PROJECTS

JO — ANNE REALTY

THE BUSINESS ZONE 371

NEW NEX INVESTMENTS 6

NEW INVESTMENTS 4

BUVGROUND ENTERTAINMENT

ST LOUISE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
MAMPONO M STATIONARY AND PROJECTS
XIBAMAZHI TRADING

VANDAMME SECURITY SERVICES
ACRONET

BAFEDILE CONSULTING

MAOMPO GENERAL DEALERS

FIRST CHOICE PROPERTY BROKERS
BENNY USED SPARES AND REPAIRS
APARTMENT 34 PARKVIEW INVESTMENTS
MOKHENA CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
UDLOKWE TRADING

AQUAFLEU LANDSCAPING

ROOF MOVERS

FAMILY LOUW

NORTH WIND TRADING 169

MLAKES INVESTMENTS

BIOMEMETICS

AMAKOSI SALES AND MARKETING

ODIRILE LEKETI FUNERAL UNDERTAKERS
PROVENTUS CONSULTING

M AND P CHIEFS CONSTRUCTION
SUPERGOLD TRADING 007

KEY SPIRIT TRADING 280

MONTI GRAPHICS

PHEMBA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

HOME GROUND SPORTSBAR AND CARWASH
DANTI ELECTRICITY INSTALLATION AND CONSTRUCTION
IN FAITH PROPERTY BROKERS

NGOBESE CLEANING AND CATERING
ADRIENNE HERSH PROPERTIES

MYSTIQUE FLAIR FLOWER SHOP

BASTOG INVESTMENTS



B1989006830
B2007194411
B2005175264
B2004114927
B2006211592
B2004104443
B2006154453
B2000000352
B1997006062
B1997062156
M2005011567
M2002031472
M1998016245
M2002003319
M2001001621
M2003023929
M1997013634
M1972013085
M2004032477
M2003031691
M2007028636
M1991004534
M2005040915
M2005005228
M2002003319
M2003008675
M2001022646
M1978001018
M2005041320

WALBAS PROPERTIES

SHARON SHARON MAINTANACE AND TRADING

OCEANSIDE TRADING 504

NDHIMANDE CIVILS AND CONSTRUCTION
CHUMILE TRADING

KARABONOOLO TRADING

MSHOLOBI TAVEN AND SUPERMARKET
JOAN SPAULL CRAFTS

NIKOLATTI ENGINEERING

PJ DU PREEZ CONSULTING

LITTLE SWIFT INVESTMENTS 258

ERF 347 GREEN POINT

SEATTLE COFFEE COMPANY (RIVERSIDE)
FACTOR 9 INITIATIVES

REALTIME INTERACTIVE TECHNORESEARCH
MAGIC ATTITUDE TRADING

WYLER INVESTMENTS

KAOLIN MINES

FONTANELLA CONSULTING
TSOSELETSO RESOURCES

ARBOUR VILLAGE

REBEL PACKAGING

MTS MINING SERVICES

8 MILE INVESTMENTS 251

FACTOR 9 INITIAVES

TACTIC HOLDINGS

YEOMAN PROPERTIES 1020

FLAVAPET

DORMELL PROPERTIES 554



